IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

B FFEN (BEIERE0

MB1009A

THTH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXREZENGSAIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

WA EHFREEETERNOMSGRE BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2024.10.10

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B &L

Bx
7 1 5 L 1
N 1 1 : 4
By MR BN . . 6
4y X B EAEA LR . 8
4.1, FERE X BRI . . 9
4 2 RN . 11
Sy BBIERIR . 14
by B ERRE . . 16
7y BRI B M 18
2 T 7 == P 20
7.2y BEBRS R . . 21
7.3v BEIERI RS 22
7.4, BEER B IR . 24
By UL . 26

G R 28



IMB B &L




IMB B &L

1. Y1718
5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty

1 02100910200100 PFIR 1
2 02100910200200 YIJ1E TS e 1
3 02100910200300 VITIESE R 2
4 02100910200400 17 EE 2
5 02100910200500 PINER 2
6 02100910200600 a7 1
7 02100910200700 171 L FKER 1
8 02100910200800 T 2

02100910200901 WIITRTIEE 11

02100910200902 WIITTIEE 14

02100910200903 WIITTIEE 16
0 02100910200904 WIITTIEE 18 8 % 1

02100910200905 WIITTIEE 20

02100910200906 WITTTIEE 22

02100910200907 WIITTIEE 24

02100910202300 BIITTIEE
10 02100910201000 PSS TR 1
11 02100910201100 7] 1
12 02100910201200 PITIEE N F4EL 1
13 02100910201300 BN ETEER 2
14 02100910201400 YT HLEE 1
15 02100910201500 P RLE 1
16 02100910201600 YITIEN 1
17 02100910201700 YIS LindE 1
18 02100910201800 EATEA 2
19 02100910201900 HEdE REMR 1
20 02100910202000 Pt 1
21 02100910202100 HERE IR R 2 JRAR 1
22 02100910202200 HEFE TR 2
23 02100910202400 EHIFMRMIE 1
24 050900201013 TE L $4-YHE41-G-D6-L25—E0. 5-A45 1
25 050201405030 B4 AEFER B IT-LMW51-d10 2
26 050201503105 GB / T276-94 JR3HBk4HK 606-2Z 1
27 050201410006 S [a]4#-SAD02-D10-L157 1
28 050201410007 B [a)%-SAD02-D10-L135 1
29 050201410014 #£4H-MAC11-D8-180 1
30 060503000006 GB /T894, 1 4MAAEMILE AT 6 1
31 050700701006 HERZ S S BB -TBNS1-8 3
32 050201115607 S EI-TN16X20S 1
33 050200110003 1TIEFF %£-V-216-1C6 1
34 1009A £ JJEBATL 1
35 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ fa [El4ELIRET M3 X 8 2
36 060202000022 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M3 X 10 4
37 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ f EIFESLIZET M3X 16 2
38 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M4 X 10 4
39 060202000041 GB / T70. 1-2000 M7~ EHESLARET M4 X 14 6
40 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLIRET MAX 16 6
41 060202000045 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HE MRS M4 X 25 5
42 060202000058 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLMRET M5X 15 8




IMB B &L

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
43 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [E4HESLMRET M5X 20 8
44 060202000076 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HE LIRS M6 X 15 1
45 060203000036 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT ESLIB5T M3 X8 4
46 060204000047 GB / T77-2000 N7~ F F ik K EIZET M4 X4 2
47 060204000037 GB / T77-2000 N7~ fFim X EMRET MAX 6 2
48 060204000045 GB / T77-2000 A7<F F i X EMZET M5 X 8 2
49 060201000089 GB / T819. 1-2000 +=FH&;TLIBET M2. 5X4 4
50 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r BV a4 £ (FEHL) 3X0. 8 2
51 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 wrE BV M £ (B 4X 2. 2 4
52 060402000003 GB / 1931987 #r fERIs M EA B (F) 5X2. 6 4
53 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 FHE C % 3X0. 5 2
54 060401000014 GB / T97. 1-2002 FHE A % 4X0. 8 4
55 060401000085 GB/ T97. 1-2002 LM A 4 5X1 4




IMB B &L

2, HlkH4




IMB B &L

2, HkH4

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910300100 EAT T3 1
2 02100910300200 EAT L5 1
3 02100910300400 SHRIEAR 1
4 02100910300500 1E5) B A EE A 22 2 1
5 02100910300600 HLSLATER 1
6 02100910300700 i B I B § 1
7 02100910300800 7300 i TE 1
8 02100910301500 B =k T 1
9 02100910501400 HLLEHR 1
10 02801710102600 EEEY 1
11 02801710102700 KiEEN 1
12 02100811100200 JREFEEI R 1
13 02100811100300 JREEEER 1
14 060205000044 IR K E EAEET 2
15 1009A o[BI HL 1
16 050200101003 Ao 3 1
17 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EI#ESLIRET M4 X 12 1
18 060202000041 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLARET M4 X 14 1
19 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ f EIFESLIRET M4X 16 9
20 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 H7<fFEKIZET M3IX 6 6
21 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7 faFEKIZET M4 X8 2
22 060201000022 GB / T819. 1-2000 +F#&ETLIR%T M3 X 4 1
23 060203000004 GB / T67-2000 FF#E AL 424T M3 X 8 1
24 060204000004 GB / T80-2000 M7 Vi 5 EAZET M3 X4 1
25 060204000057 GBT77-2000 75 F Furh 5 EAZET M3 X4 1
26 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 wrE BV M 80 (B 4X2. 2 4
27 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH1E C 2% 4X0. 8 4




IMB B &L

3. HkBahE




IMB B &L

3. #l#EhiA

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910300300 HLSKRIR R LR 4
2 02100910300900 Bk Y EEE KRR 1
3 02100910301000 Y EEH L ER 1
4 02100910301100 HL3k Y [EEENEAR 1
5 02100910301200 L ATIZNE S 2 1
6 02100910301300 Hlk L L0845 A 1
7 02100910301400 Wk R EIZ4E B 3
8 02100910301600 MUK R R F 1
9 02100231001600 RXIEE B 1
10 050201411009 LSD20HS2X350525BN-M6 1
11 050201411009 LSD20HS2X350525BN-M6 1
12 050201412013 LEB71-12 1
13 050201412012 LEB61-12 1
14 050201402015 SFAR01616A1DFC7-161. 5-P1+SS 1
15 050200604038 CPFC-30-35-10-12 1
16 1009AY [E)25HEEEHL 1
17 HrF B SR 1
18 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 Al7<faEl4ESLIRET M3 X 8 2
19 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M4 X 12 2
20 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ fa EIFESLIRET M5 X 16 6
21 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRE] M5 X 20 12
22 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M5 X 25 8
23 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [E4ESLARET M6 X 20 2
24 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M6 X 25 4
25 060202000081 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M6 X 30 4
26 060202000082 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRE]T M6 X 35 4
27 060202000084 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLARET M6 X 45 6
28 060203000081 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7 L4RET M3 X 10 1
29 060306000038 GB / T6187-2000 £ & B AAZE=HHIZIZT M8 8
30 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r AV a4 £ E (FEHC) 3X0. 8 2
31 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rAE RV M BB (SEAC) 4 X1, 1 2
32 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 RV M £ (F) 6 X3. 2 8
33 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 F# B C £ 3X0. 5 2
34 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 4K 4X0. 8 2
35 060401000081 GB / T97. 1-2002 FHE ALK 6X1. 6 8
36 060401000083 GB / T97. 1-2002 LM A £ 10X 2 8




IMB B &L

4\ X [EIEHENA

4\ X [EIEHENA

Z
|| <
]
&
&
5 X
) To)
8 =
s o
o B
@ B
g e
[==] 7
2 i
® i
o &
K
o |E
J
-~ o
= S
N
& |9
[ =
gl &l s
| 2| B
LT Y BN
+=| =
b| | 8
o
=
o™
£ 3
o o
o o
e o
~ N
ojr <
R{ w
o
o
S el o
oj
*




IMB B &L

4.1, EiE X @@z




IMB B &L

4.1, FE4E X [EEZIE

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910401800 BB RN 2
2 02100910401900 252 2
3 02100910402000 X B S HEE 1
4 02100910402100 X B35 1
5 02100910402200 X [ H5R 1
6 02100910402400 X [E]E AL BB 1
7 02100910402600 X [5] M B3 B 1
8 02100910402700 NENEE R R AR 1
9 02100910402800 KR EE 1
10 02100910402900 X [E)SEHR EE 1
11 02100910603200 AEE 1
12 050200605004 EBJ52-S5M250—-24-A-N-d 14 1
13 050200605005 EBJ52-S5M250-24-A-Y-d14—-Q21-R21-S5-T5 1
14 050201503229 GB / T276-94 JR3HEk3H% 680127 2
15 060503000017 GB894. 1-86 AHFITEEILE A & 12 1
16 050200903013 8 F-HAW28-M6—L16-H10 4
17 050201411010 B #5784/~ SD20HS2X720S30BN-M6 1
18 050200603143 X [EI[E 4 —1420-5M-25 1
19 1009AX [E)25HEEEH 1
20 By eiR 1
21 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M4 X 12 2
22 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [E4HESLMRET M4 X 20 2
23 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLIRET M5X 16 12
24 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M6 X 20 10
25 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M6 X 25 2
26 060202000083 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLARET M6 X 40 4
27 060202000095 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M8 X 25 8
28 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M8 X 35 3
29 060203000081 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7k 4RET M3 X 10 1
30 060101000014 GB / T5781-2000 7~ f SRS S AR C 2% M6 X 25 1
31 060204000076 GB / T77-2000 N7<F-Fif X EMRET M5 X 12 1
32 060204000018 GB / T80-2000 AI7< & [Mufi 5 REAZET M5 X 8 1
33 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 wrE BV M #h B (B 4X2. 2 4
34 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r RS M BV R () 6X3. 2 8
35 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r fERUS M BB (3EALD) 6X1. 6 8
36 060401000014 GB / T97. 1-2002 FHE A % 4X0. 8 4
37 060401000081 GB / T97. 1-2002 FHE ALK 6X1. 6 16
38 060301000017 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7~ FaE4ZEF A 4R A0 B 2% M6 1




IMB B &L

4.2, EEHHE

J o
i
[
o 1 i :
= ¥ [ ) B
.-




IMB B &L

4.2, EHEH

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910400100 EINEIE 1
2 02100910400200 HINEIE 1
3 02100910400300 SNEAETEIEMR 2
4 02100910400400 SNEFEIRHE 4
5 02100910400500 S EFESEAT E 2
6 02100910400600 SNERESELRIHES 2
7 02100910400700 etk R ISR 1
8 02100910400800 X [6)JE S R 1
9 02100910400900 SNEHE A SR EE 1
10 02100910401000 Y2 FT hiB) EE 1
11 02100910401100 24T oh B8 5iE 1
12 02100910401200 IBFFR AR 1
13 02100910401300 SNEAEL R R 1
14 02100910401400 FEREYRERSR 1
15 02100910401500 EAEFRHLRER 1
16 02100910401600 X [EE R 4 R 1
17 02100910401700 [EAE T AR R 1
18 02100910402300 X [EIPRIER 1
19 02100910402500 X EE S HER 1
20 050201503182 B 5IRIER R 690027 2
21 050201503025 B YISRIEK & 69877 2
22 050200606005 MR HE4%-VAH31-F30-R28-N30-VDH31 1
23 050201402016 SFNURO1605T4DFC7-91-P1+SS 1
24 050201402017 SFNULO01605T4DFG7-91-P1+SS 1
25 050201414010 ElEIF-FAB06-D10-B6 2
26 050900201012 TE 3 $4-YHEO1-M-D5-L.30—E0. 5-A15 2
27 050700701007 B4t A5 #2 B UCKO1-D25-V8-T2 2
28 050200604037 54 &M TEBNEIERL4HEE CPFC—25-30-8-10 1
29 050201410008 5 [=)4H-SAD02-D10-192 2
30 1009A [EHRIBTIEEHL 1
31 1009A SNER S ZER 2
32 050201115592 S 4T-CUK25-10D 2
33 B g R 1
34 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M4 X 12 12
35 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLIRET M4X 16 7
36 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M5 X 12 2
37 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLARE] M5 X 20 4
38 060202000065 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EI#ESLIRE] M5 X 35 4
39 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLIRET M6 X 16 2
40 060202000078 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M6 X 18 6
41 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M6 X 20 2
42 060202000201 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [El#ESLIRET M6 X 60 2
43 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRE] M8 X 35 3
44 060203000081 GB / T70. 3-2000 7S FIMTSLERET M3 X 10 1
45 060203000047 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7 faFEKIZET M5X 8 2
46 060204000057 GB / T77-2000 N7~ F F ik K EMZET M3 X4 2
47 060204000039 GB / T77-2000 N7<F Fuf X EMZET MA X5 4
48 060204000037 GB / T77-2000 N7<fFim X EMRET MAX 6 4
49 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rAE RV M BB (SEAC) 4 X1, 1 17

12



IMB B &L

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
50 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r RV 1 £ (KAL) 5X1. 3 2
51 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 RV M # B (FF) 6 X3. 2 2
52 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 RV M HV B (ML) 6X1. 6 2
53 060402000006 GB / T93-1987 trE BVt M £ B8 (FF4) 10X 5. 2 4
54 060401000014 GB / T97. 1-2002 F#1[E A 4% 4X0. 8 9
55 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 F# B C 2% 4X0. 8 8
56 060401000085 GB / T97. 1-2002 [ A K 5X1 2
57 060401000081 GB / T97. 1-2002 LB ALK 6X1. 6 4
58 060401000083 GB / T97. 1-2002 3B A K 10X 2 4
59 060301000037 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7~ Fa 42 EF A &A1 B 2% M10 4




IMB B &L

‘H

5. BEnER

14



IMB B &L

5. Bahxi4E

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910700100 PR EAR 1
2 02100910700200 EREIR 1
3 02100910700300 EREIRZHE 2 1
4 02100910700400 SHIBPLERER 1
5 02100910700500 EHHERER 1
6 02100910700600 EHHEER 1
7 02100910700700 KX RIKEE 1
8 02100910700800 RER RIS 1
9 02100910700900 ERE ST 1
10 02100910701000 RS 1 1
11 02100910701100 ERMUES 2 1
12 02100910701200 EREE 1
13 02100910701390 050200801090-60BYGH100-3004B-15 1
14 050201404352 LSD20HN1X880S20AN-M6 1
15 050200603189 [E4—-1790-5M-15 1
16 050201703026 Bl % AF-5M-20 515 16-7. 8 2
17 050200503024 HEFARBE IR 17x14x10 2
18 050201503199 RAERHF F68BAZZ 2
19 HrimiE SR 1
20 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M4 X 10 3
21 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M4 X 12 8
22 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EAESLIRET MAX 16 5
23 060202000055 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M5X 10 4
24 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLIRET M5X 16 15
25 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT ELIZ5T M3 X 6 2
26 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ ESLIZET MAX 8 10
27 060203000037 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT ESLAB5T M4X 10 4
28 060203000081 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7 L4RET M3 X 10 1
29 060203000107 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7<fImL4RE] M3 X 12 4
30 060204000045 GB / T77-2000 A7<F - Fur X EMZET M5 X 8 3
31 060204000018 GB / T80-2000 AI7< & [Muf 5 EAZET M5 X 8 1
32 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 R AE RV M BB (SEAC) 4 X1, 1 14
33 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 B C 2% 4X0. 8 14




IMB B &L

6. A ERE

16



IMB B &L

6. A ERE

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910800100 [EARLA TR 2R 1
2 02100910800200 ETSEIRER 1
3 02100910800300 SELREIER 1
4 02100910800400 R R 2R 1
5 02100910800500 E#H 1
6 02100910800600 IR ETHE EAR 1
7 02100910800700 EREREEY 1
8 050201115769 HLS6X50S 1
9 060202000022 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M3 X 10 6
10 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M4X 10 6
11 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M4 X 12 3
12 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLIRET M4X 16 4
13 060203000081 GB / T70. 3-2000 AI7<FAIMSLERET M3 X 10 2
14 060203000059 GB / T70. 3-2000 A<k iRET M4 X8 8
15 060203000075 GB / T70. 3-2000 F7sfaikiRET M4X 16 3
16 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r iR M HA B (3SAD) 4 X 1. 4
17 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C K 4X0. 8 4




IMB B &L

7. BIENEREHIEN




IMB B &L

7. EEIEREYIENAY

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910500400 SRR 4
2 02100910501300 RIAHER 1
3 02100910502000 ER S ER 1
4 4R 1
5 SEEBIRA 8
6 BahERN T REEEE 1
7 HanER B EH5e4E 1
8 060202000042 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLMRET M4 X 15 16
9 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M8 X 35 6
10 060203000056 GB / T70. 3-2000 75 FAIMTSLERET M4 X 12 2
11 060203000078 GB / T70. 3-2000 175 SLERET M4 X 30 12
12 060301000044 GB / T6170-20001 BU7<FRUR T A 4R 50 B £f M4 2
13 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r fERUs M HA B (3SAC) 4 X 1. 1 2
14 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #x R sd M £ (3SAC) 8 X 2. 1 6
15 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C £ 4X0. 8 2
16 060401000001 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 10X 2 8
17 060401000082 GB / T97. 1-2002 FHE ALK BX1. 6 6




IMB B &L

7.1, 354

S /No. &S /Parts No. B #r/Description ¥E/0ty
1 02100910501500 PEERER 1
2 02100910501600 PR RIS R 2
3 02100910501700 b= 1
4 02100910600900 WOk R3S AR A 1
5 02100231300500 e Eh 4
6 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHESLMRET M4 X 12 12
7 060202000082 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HE MRS M6 X 35 4

20



IMB B &L

7.2, BERHRA

7.2, EEIRPIEA

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910500500 BERBIER A 1
2 02100910500600 BERBIERB 1
3 060202000042 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EHE LIRS M4 X 15 2
4 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 wrE BV M £ (B 4X2. 2 2
5 060401000014 GB / T97. 1-2002 SF#L[E A 4% 4X0. 8 2




IMB B &L

7.3, BH;ENRERA

16 24 8 o N 1847

22



IMB B &L

7.3, BERRERH

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910501800 Y171 E R 22 4 e 1
2 02100910501900 ERIA LS 1
3 02100910502300 BRERER 1
4 02100910502400 NERRE 1
5 02100910502500 BREETREE 1
6 02100910502800 S a4 3 FEIR T 2
7 02100910101200 SRETKT ST EE 3
8 02100910602100 RIS R R AR 1
9 02100910602700 b ey R (OE 1
10 02100910602800 ERRRE 1
11 02100910603100 iR R IRE 1
12 02100910603300 B AEFXE 1
13 050200707012 S #E[E] E 3¢-RDA02-D12 3
14 050201410004 B [a)%-SCD01-D12-L50-M5 3
15 050200302007 $E5TKT DSL5205LH12455-6 3
16 BEEMER 1
17 050500403001 23R 1
18 060202000040 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLIRET M4 X 12 4
19 060202000055 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M5 X 10 2
20 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEI#ESLIRET M5 X 12 7
21 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ fa EIFESLIRET M5 X 16 7
22 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M5 X 25 2
23 060202000163 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRE] M8 X 55 4
24 060202000101 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [E4ESLMRET M8 X 60 2
25 060203000043 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT ELAB5T M5X 10 4
26 060203000060 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7 L4RET M5X 10 2
27 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #rE BV 1 £ E (KAL) 5X1. 3 6
28 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #rAE Y3 M B | (SEAC) 8 X 2. 1 6
29 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 - C 4K 5X 1 6
30 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 F#E C % 8X1. 6 6

23



IMB B &L

7.4, BEEREEHEA

24



IMB B &L

7.4, BEERMBENEE

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910500300 A MEAR IR 1
2 02100910500700 WS 4RHE 4
3 02100910500800 Y1 TIHRE EE 1
4 02100910500900 AN E R ZIER 1
5 02100910501000 HUSLBTE R 1
6 02100910501100 YITIRER 1
7 02100910501200 WL EER 1
8 02100910502100 S EIER 1
9 02100910502200 AT EIER 1
10 02100910502600 B 4
11 02100910502700 IR 4
12 02100910502900 FHBEMZE 1
13 050200504005 B4 50133-503-76 4
14 050200501002 BIEE I EEER-M16%100% ¢ 80 4
15 020201410013 B [a)%h-SEP01-D16—L450—E18-F35-B15-532-P8-08 1
16 050201405031 i % %8 7&-BNE01-SQ8-RS—R 1
17 050200908013 1ETREEE HL023-1Z. 2 GRBRE 2-4N) s1D4R 2
18 $S5Y3-20-07_20-1G-M5 1
19 MB1009A EE{%FH 1

20 050201122009 3578 8 8] AW20-02BCG—A-DNV9000 1
21 050500405001 B 3B S FF 55 LW28-20 1
22 050201103039 FE %% SY5120-5L0ZD-01 1
23 060202000022 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M3 X 10 2
24 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M4 X 20 4
25 060202000055 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M5X 10 2
26 060202000068 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESLMRET M5X 50 4
27 060202000189 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRE] M6 X 75 1
28 060202000094 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4ESL4RE] M8 X 20 8
29 060202000248 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [E4ESL4RE] M8 X 80 2
30 060203000055 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7 L4RET M4 X 10 2
31 060203000087 GB / T70. 3-2000 A7 IR ET M5X 20 4
32 060201000118 GB / T819. 1-2000 +F#&E T LE2%T M6X 80 20
33 060302000009 GB / T6187-2000 £ & BAMAZE=EHIZIZT M6 24
34 060301000011 GB / T41-20001 Bl /<42 C 4K M8 6
35 060301000041 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7~ FaHiZE} A BF0 B & M16 4
36 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r RS M B R (JEHD) 5X1. 3 6
37 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r RIS M BB (3EALD) 6X1. 6 1
38 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #x R ss M £ ] (3SAC) 8 X 2. 1 12
39 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 F# C 2% 5 X 1 6
40 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 FHE C LK 6X1. 6 1
41 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 FHE C K 8X1. 6 14

25



IMB B &L

8. WrRia

27

4

0 8 41 35

23

23

26



IMB B &L

8. WCKlHN4

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910600100 R R 1
2 02100910600200 FiFas 1
3 02100910600300 BCRHESEINE 1
4 02100910600400 WL E R 1
5 02100910600500 REMEIRE 1
6 02100910600600 RARAEE 1
7 02100910600700 {H4fE R [E E K RE 1
8 02100910600800 et e 1
9 02100910600900 ORI R SR A 1
10 02100910601000 ST E BB 2
11 02100910601100 PRl B2 fiE 1
12 02100910601200 ekt 4
13 02100910601300 WTRHT 37 B 1
14 02100910601400 SR E E RS 1
15 02100910601500 Je R AT S BT R 1
16 02100910601600 JRIF 1
17 02100910601700 KR HERN G 1
18 02100910601800 R g2 fE R B 1
19 02100910601900 BRI g Y 1
20 02100910602000 YR B HER 1
21 P kS EER 4
22 050201503229 GB / T276-94 JR3HBk4HK 680122 2
23 050201410009 5 [m)4h-SAE01-D5-L.34 2
24 050201410005 5 [=)4H-SAD01-D10-1L.38 1
25 050201410010 S [m4H-SAE01-D12-1.120 1
26 050201410011 5 [m)%H-SAD02-D6-L.360 2
27 050200203026 [E 45585 -YWL-D14-L70 1
28 060503000017 GB894. 1-86 FHAE LR A B 12 X1 2
29 060504000004 GB / T896-86 FF 14 4 4
30 050201107028 & AR5 SL-F-M10X1250 1
31 050201115593 MAC32x125SCA 1
32 050201115594 MAC25x75SU 1
33 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HE MRS M4 X 8 4
34 060202000042 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ faEIFESLIRET M4X 15 10
35 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M4 X 20 2
36 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EI#ESLIRE] M5 X 25 4
37 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EIFESLARET M6 X 16 2
38 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ EI#ESLIRET M6 X 25 4
39 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [El#ESLURE] M8 X 35 2
40 060202000236 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [EIFESLAZET M10X 50 1
41 060204000102 GBT78-2007 A7~ HE i X EURET M5 X5 3
42 060204000064 GB / T80-2000 A7~ £ [Muf X REURET M5 X5 1
43 060204000049 GB / T77-2000 A7~ f Fum E EURET M6 X 8 2
44 060301000037 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7~ FaE4ZEE A 4R A0 B Z& M10 3
45 060301000025 AR M0X 1. 25 1

27



IMB B &L

28

13

4

9 AY IE\%



IMB B &L

9 AY Ieg\%

5 /No. &S /Parts No. & #r/Description #H=/0ty
1 02100910200000 1 TIHA 1
2 02100910300000 HLHAD 1
3 02100911100000 ISR 1
4 02100910400000 X B EAEHLH 1
5 02100910700000 HaERE 1
6 02100910800000 nhERE 1
7 02100910900000 B anER B2 1
8 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLMRET M4 X 10 6
9 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ E4HESLARET M6 X 12 4
10 060202000081 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M6 X 30 16
11 060202000086 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLIRET M6 X 55 4
12 060202000096 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESL4R$] M8 X 30 6
13 060202000098 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ El#ESLARE] M8 X 40 8
14 060203000055 GB / T70. 3-2000 175 SLERET M4X 10 1
15 060201000036 GB / T819. 1-2000 +=FHE;TSLIRET M3 X 8 1
16 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r RS M BB (3EALD) 6X1. 6 20
17 060402000005 GB / 193-1987 #x R £ (3SAC) 8 X 2. 1 14
18 060401000081 GB /T97. 1-2002 FHE ALK 6X1. 6 20
19 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 FHE C K 8X1. 6 14

29



	1、切刀机构
	2、机头机构
	3、机头移动组
	4、X向压框机构
	4.1、压框X向运动机构
	4.2、压框机构

	5、自动送料组
	6、布片压板组
	7、自动送料型机架机构
	7.1、护栏组
	7.2、台面板锁紧组
	7.3、自动送料安装架组
	7.4、自动送料型主机架组

	8、收料机构
	9、总装

